| &l

IV Murcia Maraton

Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 29-01-2017
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre
10k_Junior
7 1501 PASTOR NAVARRO, FRANCISCO

41
122

72
446

46
230

168
275
374

54
135
148

16
18

149
176

1399 MARTINEZ GARRIDO, RAUL
1441 MORA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO

10k_Junior

1467 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA
1437 MONTORO MAGARNA, PAULA

10k _Promesa

1398 MARTINEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ANGEL
1306 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ABRAHAM
1371 LOZANO SAURA, MIGUEL ANGEL

10k_Promesa

1281 GONZALEZ GIL, SANDRA
1482 ORCAJADA ROBLES, MARIA ?ISABEL
1109 AZORIN IBANEZ, NOELIA

10k _Senior

1646 CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO
1340 LOPEZ ALARCON, JOAQUIN
1101 ARCE JOVER, NESTOR

10k_Senior

1538 QUINTANA ROMAN, ALMA
1546 RIKIC FUSTE, SANDRA
1451 MUNOZ TARANCON, RAQUEL

10k_Vet A

1126 BENAVENTE ARAGONES, RAUL
1591 SANCHEZ NICOLAS, JAVIER
1382 MARIN LOPEZ, DAVID

10k_Vet A

1200 DOLERA PALAZON, PAQUI
1586 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, CRISTINA

Categoria

10K_Junior
10k_Junior
10k_Junior

10k_Junior
10k_Junior

10k_Promesa
10k_Promesa

10k_Promesa

10k_Promesa
10k_Promesa

10k_Promesa

10k_Senior
10k_Senior
10k_Senior

10k_Senior
10k_Senior
10k_Senior

10k_Vet A
10k_Vet A
10k_Vet A

10k_Vet A
10k_Vet A
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Club

ATLETISMO ABARAN

ODONTOLOGIKA

UCAM CARTAGENA

PAN MORENO.

UCAM CARTAGENA

PARACAIDISMO ONTUR

INDEPENDIENTE
CIUDAD DE MULA

INDEPENDIENTE

FONDISTAS ALCANTARILLA
ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUENTE VIEJC

ROLLER MASTERS

ACADEMIA GENERAL DEL AIRE

CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE

CLUB ATLETISMO LA NUCIA
BCNMAD TRIATLON

CLUB DEPORTIVO HOYA DEL CAMPO

A.D. ERGOBIKE - MANUBIKE

THE CATHEDRAL HOSTEL

Tiempo

00:36:19
00:39:14
00:43:57

00:41:45
01:01:27

00:35:15
00:39:43
00:48:58

00:46:22
00:51:02
00:56:45

00:34:05
00:35:15
00:35:37

00:40:21
00:44:31
00:45:10

00:36:20
00:37:21
00:37:30

00:45:17
00:46:55

Ritmo

03:37
03:55
04:23

04:10
06:08

03:31
03:58
04:53

04:38
05:06
05:40

03:24
03:31
03:33

04:02
04:27
04:31

03:38
03:44
03:45

04:31
04:41
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Pos Dor

181

10
13
25

221
235
257

26
28

33
121
292

14
15
23

309
350
488

98
160
192

IV Murcia Maraton

Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 29-01-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre
1412 MARTINEZ REVERTE, SUSANA

10k_Vet B

1312 HERRAIZ ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JOSE

1141 BUENDIA AZORIN, SANTOS
1699 LOZANO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

10k Vet B

1508 PENARANDA SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
1242 GARCIA BELANDO, JOSE
1423 MESEGUER GUERRERO, CARMEN

10k Vet C

1656 MELENDEZ PEREZ, ALBERTO
1626 VALERA CARBONELL, JOSE JUAN
1183 CONESA GALLEGO, DOMINGO

10k Vet C

1341 LOPEZ CANDELA, MARIA
1449 MUNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA
1354 LOPEZ LORENZO, BEATRIZ

10k _Vet D

1206 ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO
1533 PRIETO ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL
1617 TEREBA BIANCHI, RAUL

10k_Vet D

1644 SORIANO TOMAS, GLORIA
1156 CANOVAS CANO, JUANA MARIA
1269 GIL MATEO, ROSARIO

10k_VetE

1439 MONTOYA LOPEZ, ANTONIO
1366 LORENTE PEREZ, SALVADOR
1377 MALDONADO VICENE, PEDRO

10k Vet E

Categoria
10k_Vet A

10k_Vet B
10k_Vet B
10k_Vet B

10k_Vet B
10k_Vet B
10k_Vet B

10k_Vet C
10k_Vet C
10k_Vet C

10k_Vet C
10k_Vet C
10k_Vet C

10k_Vet D
10k_Vet D
10k_Vet D

10k_Vet D
10k_Vet D
10k_Vet D

10k_Vet E
10k_VetE
10k Vet E
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Club

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

CD FILIPPEDES MORATALLA

ATLETISMO ALKANTARA
PONTE OTRA

STATE GROUP LA FLOTA

MOBEL AUTOMENOR

ONE ADVANCED CLINIC

INDEPENDIENTE
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

A.D. ERGOBIKE-MANUBIKE

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

CLUB SENDERISMO CABEZO DE TORRES

AD CEUTI

Tiempo
00:47:10

00:36:30
00:36:53
00:38:26

00:48:30
00:49:08
00:50:19

00:36:07
00:38:30
00:38:33

00:38:43
00:43:56
00:52:21

00:36:55
00:37:00
00:38:02

00:52:55
00:55:25
01:09:40

00:43:08
00:46:09
00:47:36

Ritmo
04:43

03:39
03:41
03:50

04:51
04:54
05:01

03:36
03:51
03:51

03:52
04:23
05:14

03:41
03:42
03:48

05:17
05:32
06:58

04:18
04:36
04:45



c IV Murcia Maraton
Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 29-01-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
429 1215 EVANS, MARIAN 10k_Vet E m 1 00:59:16 05:55
445 1149 CAERTS, CARINA 10k_Vet E m 2 HAGELANDSE RUNNING CLUB 01:01:24 06:08
487 1098 ANTON PASCUAL, MAITE 10k_Vet E m 3  MARUJAS ACELERAS 01:09:27 06:56
10k_Vet F
89 1187 CUBILLO IBANEZ, JOSE MANUEL 10k_Vet F h 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:42:49 04:16
94 1636 VILLANEN, JUKKA 10k_Vet F h 2 C.A FINLANDIA TORREVIEJA 00:42:57 04:17
100 1214 EVANS, GERALD 10k_Vet F h 3  MORAY ROAD RUNNERS 00:43:09 04:18
10k Vet F
268 1577 SALMINEN, HANNE 10k_Vet F m 1 CLUBATLETISMO FINLANDIA TORREVIEJA  00:50:41 05:04
10k Vet G
51 1522 PEURA, OLAVI 10k_Vet G h 1 CA FINLANDIA TORREVIEJA 00:40:05 04:00
115 1159 CANOVAS RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 10k_Vet G h 2 00:43:46 04:22
288 1301 HELLIN GOMEZ, PEDRO 10k_Vet G h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:52:04 05:12
10k_Vet H
461 1575 RUIZ PEREZ, ANGEL 10k_Vet H h 1 HPUENTEVIEJO 01:02:35 06:15
10k Vet |
482 1316 HEYM, RUTH 10k_Vet | m 1 01:07:45 06:46
19 1668 |, SIN CATEGORIA 1 00:37:43 03:46
120 1652 MUNOZ ALARCON, FRANCISCO SIN CATEGORIA  h 2 00:43:54 04:23
33 1341 LOPEZ CANDELA, MARIA 10k_Vet C m 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:38:43 03:52
54 1538 QUINTANA ROMAN, ALMA 10k_Senior m 1 ACADEMIA GENERAL DEL AIRE 00:40:21 04:02
72 1467 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA 10k_Junior m 1 UCAM CARTAGENA 00:41:45 04:10
1 1646 CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO 10k_Senior h 1 FONDISTAS ALCANTARILLA 00:34:05 03:24
2 1398 MARTINEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ANGEL  10k_Promesa h 1 UCAM CARTAGENA 00:35:15 03:31
3 1340 LOPEZ ALARCON, JOAQUIN 10k_Senior h 2 ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUENTE VIEJC ~ 00:35:15 03:31
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C' IV Murcia Maraton
Carrera 10k (10000 m) - 29-01-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
72 1467 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA 10K_Junior m 1 UCAM CARTAGENA 00:41:45 04:10
121 1449 MUNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA 10k_Vet C M 2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:43:56 04:23
203 1217 FENOLL BENABENT, REBECA 10k_Senior m 7  ATLETISMO LAS TORRES DE COTILLAS 00:48:01 04:48
2 1398 MARTINEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ANGEL  10k_Promesa h 1 UCAM CARTAGENA 00:35:15 03:31
6 1656 MELENDEZ PEREZ, ALBERTO 10k_Vet C h 1 MOBELAUTOMENOR 00:36:07 03:36
10 1312 HERRAIZ ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JOSE 10k_Vet B h 1 C.D.RUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:36:30 03:39

Pagina 4/4



